@h|eronymus Zwem- en polovereniging

Limietwedstrijd Hieronymus
Roosendaal, 6-12-2015

Programmanr. 17
6-12-2015 - 15:45

Dames, 200m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst
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Myrthe Bakker
Esther Tiemersma
Céline Brink
Jasmine el Taraboulsi
Nienke Jonk

Lieke Bastiaansen
Tessa Loos

Paula Dorsman

Elise van der Velden
Demi van der Velde
Anna Tiemersma
Irma van der Wulp
Wendy ten Wolde
Bridget de Bat
Debbie Bruijgoms
Kim Vriens

Lisa Lukken

Floor Brakel

Roos van Esch

Suus van der Lee

Leef.

15 MNC Dordrecht

13 Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
15 Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
14 Wzk

13 Hieronymus

12 MNC Dordrecht

13  AquaDream

14 Dlelft

15 Hieronymus

12  De Schelde

11 Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
11  Wiekslag

12 Wiekslag

11  De Schelde

12 MNC Dordrecht

11  De Krabben

13  PSV
11 PSV
33 Drelft
11 PSV

2:45.12
2:51.47
2:51.98
2:59.50
3:03.90
3:04.21
3:06.28
3:06.43
3:08.65
3:09.00
3:09.03
3:13.81
3:15.50
3:16.00
3:19.89
3:37.85
3:41.92

NT
3:00.75
3:27.64

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221
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